– Conforms to IEC 60947-2
– Fixed thermal magnetic release throughout the range
– Compact dimensions
– Common range of accessories
– Available in 1P, 2P, 3P & 4 pole versions
– Line-load reversibility
– Suitable for DC application till 250Vdc
– Operation voltage till 550VAC, insulation voltage of 690VAC

1SDA066570R1
1SDA066571R1
Ordering Code M.R.P. (`)
1SDA066565R1
1SDA066567R1
1SDA066573R1
1SDA066575R1
A3 400
TMF
A3 630
TMF
A3N 400
Icu = 36KA, Ics = 50%(Icu)
A3N 630
Icu = 36KA, Ics = 50%(Icu)
A3S 400
Icu = 50KA, Ics = 50%(Icu)
A3S 630
Icu = 50KA, Ics = 50%(Icu)
Accessories
Terminals 3P 4P
Front extended spread terminal - ES Ordering Code M.R.P. (`) 6 pieces Ordering Code M.R.P. (`) 8 pieces
A1 1SYN450221R0001 1SYN450222R0001
A2 Upon request Upon request
Undervoltage release – UVR-C  Cabled version A1-A2
Description Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
UVR-C 220...240 VAC - 220...250 VDC 1SDA066146R1
UVR-C 380...440 VAC 1SDA066147R1
Rotary handle A1-A2
Description Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
RHD - Operating mechanism direct handle 1SDA066154R1
RHE - Operating mechanism transmitted handle 1SDA066158R1
Shunt opening release – SOR-C Cabled version A1-A2
Description Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
SOR-C 220...240 VAC - 220...250 VDC 1SDA066137R1
SOR-C 380...440 VAC 1SDA066138R1
Auxiliary contacts – AUX-C  Cabled version A1-A2
Description Ordering code M.R.P. (`)
AUX-C 1Q + 1SY 250 VAC/DC 1SDA66149R1
FORMULA moulded case circuit breakers
 Stock items
 FORMULA moulded case circuit breakers | ABB Low voltage Breakers & Switches
1